FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C.	20549	

OMB APPROVAL

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

	OMB APPRO	VAL
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP	OMB Number:	3235-0287
STATEMENT OF STIANOES IN BENEFICIAL SWINLINGTIII	Estimated average burde	n
Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934	hours per response:	0.5
or Section 20(b) of the Investment Company Act of 1940	1	

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* NATHANSON MARC B					<u> </u>		RTE				ng Symbol CATIONS	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner Officer (give title below) below)							
	PLETON I	First) NVESTMENTS BLVD 15TH FL)		3. Date 11/07/		est Tran	saction	n (Mor	nth/Day/Year)		below)			below)			
(Street)	GELES (CA	90024		— -	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line) X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
(City)	(;	State)	(Zip)																
1. Title of S	Table I - Non-Deriva 1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Yea			ction	2A. Deemed Execution Date,		l Pate,	3. Transa Code (I 8)	ction	4. Securities A Of (D) (Instr. 3	cquired ((A) or Disp	posed 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following			6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Direct Ir ndirect B : 4) O	Nature of direct eneficial wnership nstr. 4)	
									Code V		Amount	(A) or (D) Price			Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			"	1501. 4)
Class A C	Common St	ock				\perp									9,882	2	Γ)	
Class A (Common St	ock		11/07/	/2003				G ⁽¹⁾	v	324,603	D	\$0)	0		I	F	y the alcon able rust. ⁽²⁾
Class A (Common St	ock		11/07/	/2003				G ⁽³⁾	v	973,809	D	\$0)	0		I	F	y the alcon able rust. ⁽²⁾
Class A (Common St	ock		11/11/2003				X		2,527,264	D	D \$30.8817 ⁽⁴⁾		370,000		I	F	y the alcon able rust. ⁽²⁾	
Class A (Class A Common Stock 11/11/		/2003				x		973,809	D	\$30.88	317 ⁽⁴⁾	0		I	J. N. N. C.	y the ane & Jarc Jathanson haritable rust. ⁽²⁾		
Class A Common Stock		11/11/2003		3			x		1,730,869	D	\$30.88	0 0			I	By Blackhav Holding Company Inc. ⁽²⁾			
Class A (Common St	ock		11/11/	/2003				X		1,460,115	D	\$30.88	317(4)	0		I	H C	y Falcon folding froup, nc. ⁽²⁾
Class A Common Stock 11/11/20		/2003				X	x 91,090 D \$30.88		317 ⁽⁴⁾	0		I I		y the lathanson amily rust. ⁽²⁾					
			Table								isposed of s, converti				wned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deer Execution if any (Month/I		4. Transa Code (8)	5. Number of Derivative		tive ties ed (A) oosed of	Expi (Mor	ration	ercisable and Date y/Year)	Securiti Derivati	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)		tr of ing Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numl derivati Securiti Benefic Owned Followi Reporte Transac	ve ies ially ng	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4	Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Code	v	(A) (I	D)	Date Exer	rcisabl	Expiration Date	Title	Amour Numbe Shares	er of		(Instr. 4			
Put Option (Right to Sell)	\$30.8817 ⁽⁴⁾	11/07/2003			G ⁽¹⁾	v		324,603		(5)	(5)	Class A Commo Stock		603	\$0	C)	I	By the Falcon Cable Trust. ⁽²⁾

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)															
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		saction Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed o (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)			6. Date Exercisable and Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) 7. Title and Amount Securities Underlyin Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and 4)				8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		(Instr. 4)		
Put Option (Right to Sell)	\$30.8817 ⁽⁴⁾	11/07/2003		G ⁽³⁾	v		973,809	(5)	(5)	Class A Common Stock	973,809	\$0	0	I	By the Falcon Cable Trust. ⁽²⁾
Put Option (Right to Sell)	\$30.8817 ⁽⁴⁾	11/11/2003		X			2,527,264	(5)	(5)	Class A Common Stock	2,527,264	\$0	0	I	By the Falcon Cable Trust. ⁽²⁾
Put Option (Right to Sell)	\$30.8817 ⁽⁴⁾	11/11/2003		x			973,809	(5)	(5)	Class A Common Stock	973,809	\$0	0	I	By the Jane & Marc Nathanson Charitable Trust. ⁽²⁾
Put Option (Right to Sell)	\$30.8817 ⁽⁴⁾	11/11/2003		x			1,730,869	(5)	(5)	Class A Common Stock	1,730,869	\$0	0	I	By Blackhawk Holding Company, Inc. ⁽²⁾
Put Option (Right to Sell)	\$30.8817 ⁽⁴⁾	11/11/2003		x			1,460,115	(5)	(5)	Class A Common Stock	1,460,115	\$0	0	I	By Falcon Holding Group, Inc. (2)
Put Option (Right to Sell)	\$30.8817 ⁽⁴⁾	11/11/2003		x			91,090	(5)	(5)	Class A Common Stock	91,090	\$0	0	I	By the Nathanson Family Trust. ⁽²⁾

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The reporting person contributed 324,603 shares of Charter Class A Common Stock and the put rights associated with such stock to The Nathanson Family Foundation, which is a tax-exempt organization under 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code.
- 2. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership, except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 3. The reporting person contributed 973,809 shares of Charter Class A Common Stock and the put rights associated with such stock to the Jane & Marc Nathanson Charitable Trust.
- 4. Plus interest thereon accrued through the closing at a rate of 4.5% per year compounded annually.
- 5. The put options are exercisable from November 12, 2001 through the expiration date. Generally, the expiration date under the put agreement is the earlier of November 12, 2003 or the date of certain business combinations affecting the issuer's securities.

<u>/s/ Marc B. Nathanson</u> <u>11/13/2003</u>

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

 $Reminder: Report \ on \ a \ separate \ line \ for \ each \ class \ of \ securities \ beneficially \ owned \ directly \ or \ indirectly.$

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.